

2-in-1 OTG Adapter, USB 3.0 Micro B Male and USB 2.0 Micro B Male to USB A Female

MODEL NUMBER: U053-000-OTG











Connect a USB OTG ready Tablet or Smartphone to a USB Device

Description

Tripp Lite U053-000-OTG 2-in-1 USB OTG Adapter is the perfect solution for expanding the capabilities of an OTG enabled SmartPhone, Tablet, or other OTG devices, by directly connecting to USB peripherals, such as a USB thumb drive or a USB keyboard and mouse. Add a USB hub to the adapter to create additional ports to connect multiple USB devices. USB OTG technology makes this connection easy, and does not require drivers or software...Plug-n-Play! It features multiple connectors, so you can connect to OTG enabled devices with either a USB 2.0 Micro-B or USB 3.0 Micro-B port, and then connect the USB device directly to the USB A port on the adapter for immediate use.

Features

- USB 3.0 Micro B Male and USB 2.0 Micro B Male to standard USB "A" Female On-The-Go (OTG)
 adapter
- Plug-n-Play...No Drivers or Software required
- Connect one USB device, or add a multi-port hub for multiple USB device connections

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332186904
	USB 2.0 (High Speed); USB
Technology	USB 2.0 (night speed), USB
PHYSICAL	
Color	Black

Highlights

- Connect Thumb Drives,
 Keyboards, etc to OTG Tablets
 and Phones
- Features both USB 3.0 Micro B and USB 2.0 Micro B connectors
- Plug-n-Play...No Software or Drivers Required

System Requirements

USB OTG enabled Tablet,
 SmartPhone, or other OTG
 mobile device

Package Includes

U053-000-OTG 2-in-1 OTG
 Adapter



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	17.02 x 11.99 x 1.27	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	6.70 x 4.72 x 0.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.02	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.03	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	USB A (FEMALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	MICRO-USB B (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 2	USB 3.0 MICRO-B (MALE)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies